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Overall record: 14-11 | Conference: 6-7 | Home: 10-3 | Away: 4-6 | Neutral: 0-2

SEASON RESULTS

Kentucky Women’s Tennis

2017-18

Date Opponent Score Overall
Jan. 24, 2018 vs. Miami (OH) W, 7-0 1-0
Jan. 24, 2018 vs. Northern Kentucky W, 4-0 2-0
ITA KICK-OFF WEEKEND — LEXINGTON, KY
Jan. 26, 2018 vs. Northwestern L, 04 2-1
Jan. 27,2019 vs. NC State W, 4-2 3-1
Feb. 1, 2018 at Ohio State L 1-4 3-2
Feb. 4, 2018 vs. Baylor w, 4-1 4-2
Feb. 17,2018 at Columbia W, 5-2 5-2
Feb. 18, 2018 at Princeton W, 4-3 6-2
Feb. 23, 2018 vs. Arizona State w, 4-2 7-2
Feb. 23, 2018 vs. Eastern Kentucky W, 5-1 8-2
March 2, 2018 vs. Alabama* W, 4-3 9-2
March 4, 2018 vs. Auburn* L, 3-4 9-3
March 9, 2018 at Arkansas* W, 4-1 10-3
March 11, 2018 at Missouri* W, 4-0 11-3
March 15, 2018 at Ole Miss* L, 1-4 11-4
March 17, 2018 at Mississippi State* L, 0-4 11-5
March 23, 2018 vs. Georgia* L, 0-4 11-6
March 25, 2018 vs. Tennessee* w, 4-1 12-6
March 31, 2018 at Vanderbilt* L, 1-4 12-7
April 5, 2018 vs. LSU* W, 4-1 13-7
April 7, 2018 vs. Texas A&M * w, 4-1 14-7
April 12,2018 at Florida* L, 04 14-8
April 14, 2018 at South Carolina* L, 0-4 14-9
SEC TOURNAMENT — SECOND ROUND — KNOXVILLE, TENN.
April 19, 2018 vs. Texas A&M L, 3-4 14-10
NCAA FIRST & SECOND ROUNDS — EVANSTON, ILL.
May 11, 2018 vs. Kansas State L 3-4 14-11
* Conference
SEASON STATISTICS
Singles Dual Conf. vs. Nat'l
Mami Adachi 16-3 6-2 1-2
Emily Fanning 11-8 5-4 34
Lesedi Jacobs 9-7 3-3 1-0
Justina Mikulskyte 11-9 4-5 4-7
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Diana Tkachenko
Brianna Tulloch

Doubles Teams

Emily Fanning/Mami Adachi

Justina Mikulskyte/Lesedi Jacobs
Diana Tkachenko/Brianna Tulloch
Lesedi Jacobs/Brianna Tulloch
Justina Mikulskyte/Diana Tkachenko
Lesedi Jacobs/Emily Fanning

Justina Mikulskyte/Diana Tkachenko
Emily Fanning/Justina Mikulskyte

13-7
2-14

Dual
10-7
2-3
1-9
1-6
6-3

0-1
5-1

6-5
1-7

Conf.

1-1
0-5
0-4
2-2
2-1
0-1
3-1

1-0
0-0

vs. Nat'l
3-2
0-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
3-1
0-0
0-0



