2017-18 Kentucky Women's Tennis

**Overall record:** 14-11 | **Conference:** 6-7 | **Home:** 10-3 | **Away:** 4-6 | **Neutral:** 0-2

Date	Opponent	Score	Overall
Jan. 24, 2018	vs. Miami (OH)	W, 7-0	1-0
Jan. 24, 2018	vs. Northern Kentucky	W, 4-0	2-0
	ITA KICK-OFF WEEI	KEND – LEXINGTON, K	Υ
Jan. 26, 2018	vs. Northwestern	L, 0-4	2-1
Jan. 27, 2019	vs. NC State	W, 4-2	3-1
Feb. 1, 2018	at Ohio State	L, 1-4	3-2
Feb. 4, 2018	vs. Baylor	W, 4-1	4-2
Feb. 17, 2018	at Columbia	W, 5-2	5-2
Feb. 18, 2018	at Princeton	W, 4-3	6-2
Feb. 23, 2018	vs. Arizona State	W, 4-2	7-2
Feb. 23, 2018	vs. Eastern Kentucky	W, 5-1	8-2
March 2, 2018	vs. Alabama*	W, 4-3	9-2
March 4, 2018	vs. Auburn*	L, 3-4	9-3
March 9, 2018	at Arkansas*	W, 4-1	10-3
March 11, 2018	at Missouri*	W, 4-0	11-3
March 15, 2018	at Ole Miss*	L, 1-4	11-4
March 17, 2018	at Mississippi State*	L, 0-4	11-5
March 23, 2018	vs. Georgia*	L, 0-4	11-6
March 25, 2018	vs. Tennessee*	W, 4-1	12-6
March 31, 2018	at Vanderbilt*	L, 1-4	12-7
April 5, 2018	vs. LSU*	W, 4-1	13-7
April 7, 2018	vs. Texas A&M *	W, 4-1	14-7
April 12, 2018	at Florida*	L, 0-4	14-8
April 14, 2018	at South Carolina*	L, 0-4	14-9
	SEC TOURNAMENT – SECON	ND ROUND – KNOXVII	LE, TENN.
April 19, 2018	vs. Texas A&M	L, 3-4	14-10
	NCAA FIRST & SECOND	ROUNDS – EVANSTO	N, ILL.
May 11, 2018	vs. Kansas State	L, 3-4	14-11
* Conference			

Singles	Dual	Conf.	vs. Nat'l
Mami Adachi	16-3	6-2	1-2
Emily Fanning	11-8	5-4	3-4
Lesedi Jacobs	9-7	3-3	1-0
Justina Mikulskyte	11-9	4-5	4-7

## Created on 06/03/19 by Cami Moore

Diana Tkachenko	13-7	6-5	1-0
Brianna Tulloch	2-14	1-7	0-0
Doubles Teams	Dual	Conf.	vs. Nat'l
Emily Fanning/Mami Adachi	10-7	4-4	3-2
Justina Mikulskyte/Lesedi Jacobs	2-3	1-1	0-1
Diana Tkachenko/Brianna Tulloch	1-9	0-5	0-0
Lesedi Jacobs/Brianna Tulloch	1-6	0-4	0-0
Justina Mikulskyte/Diana Tkachenko	6-3	2-2	0-0
Lesedi Jacobs/Emily Fanning	4-1	2-1	3-1
Justina Mikulskyte/Diana Tkachenko	0-1	0-1	0-0
Emily Fanning/Justina Mikulskyte	5-1	3-1	0-0